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Rangliste Damen

Pawelzyk Grit
Kummer Julia
Plamenig Daniela
Heigl Brigitte
Fuchs Annemarie
Thoma Edith
Soustal Patricia
Laibacher Vanessa
Pastler Theresa
Tschernach Ingrid
Grotz Sabrina
Schermann Denise
Weiss Annemarie
Laibacher Marina
Posteiner Sybille
Kraut Brigitte
Salzer Irmgard
Tichi Regina

Hais Rosa

Klanfer Petra
Strebinger Angela
Eder Marianne
Pils Patricia
Hartinger Theresia
Dirnberger Gabriele
Suppan Cornelia
Holzer Elfriede
Lehnhart Gabriela
Stadler Michaela
Hat Marion
Rumpler Johanna
Artner Maria
Pultz Silvia
Fennes Claudia
Potisk Dagmar
Gasch Elisabeth
Bauer Josefine

Pils Eva

Danek Monika
Mosgoller Brigitta
Mullner Karla
Egger Hannelore
Muller Susanne
Gredelj Kerstin

SKC Leithaprodersdorf 1
SKC Leithaprodersdorf 1
KSV Wiener Linien P 3
KSK Gem. Wr. Neustadt
KSV Herzogenburg

SKC Leithaprodersdorf 1
SKC Leithaprodersdorf 1
SKV Raiffeisen Murzzuschlag
SKC Leithaprodersdorf 2
KSK Gem. Wr. Neustadt
SK GOC

KSV Wien

KSV Wien

SKV Raiffeisen Murzzuschlag
KSV Wiener Linien P 3
Union Pottsching

SKC Deutschkreutz

SKV Raiffeisen Murzzuschlag
KSK Gem. Wr. Neustadt
KSV Wiener Linien P 3
KSK Gem. Wr. Neustadt
SKC Leithaprodersdorf 2
Pils-Clan

SKC Leithaprodersdorf 2
KSV Wiener Linien P 3
KSV Wien

SK GOC

ESKC Toskana IlI

SKC Leithaprodersdorf 2
Union Pottsching

ESKC Toskana IV

SKC Deutschkreutz

SKC Deutschkreutz

SKC Deutschkreutz

SKV Raiffeisen Murzzuschlag
Union Pottsching

KSK Austria Krems
Pils-Clan

SK GOC

KSV Wien

ESKC Toskana IlI

SKC Leithaprodersdorf 2
SK GOC

Union Pottsching

Volle
356
357
355
350
346
358
351
341
336
331
340
330
343
319
336
328
326
325
316
328
344
316
340
330
305
314
328
315
308
296
312
315
311
318
307
313
323
324
291
312
295
289
295
269

Abr.
168
156
155
149
149
136
142
149
152
156
147
156
141
162
140
147
148
148
152
140
124
151
127
131
155
144
125
140
138
144
127
123
125
116
126
116
104
99
122
93
109
112
106
122

Gesamt
530
513
510
499
495
494
493
490
488
487
487
486
484
481
476
475
474
473
468
468
468
467
467
461
460
458
453
450
446
440
439
438
436
434
433
429
427
423
413
405
404
401
401
391



